
11/01/2010 8:31 AM

VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT PAGE: 51

BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POCLED

DATE RANGE:10/01/2010 THRU 10/31/2010

CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK

VENDOR I.D. NAHE STATUS DATE Al10UNT DISCOUNT NO STATUS AMOUNT

1824 OMNIBASE SERVICES INC

I-OBS10300699 711-9130 DISPOSITIONS R 10/25/2010 046883

88 000-2180 OHNI FEES ($6 FTA) 7/1-9/30 DISPOSITION 522.00 522.00

4407 P SQUARED ~~JLSIONS LLC

1-1273 1650G POTHOLE PATCH R 10/25/2010 046884

41 611-4380 ROAD MATERIALS 1650G POTHOLE PATCH 3,590.00

42 612-4380 ROAD MATERIALS 1650G POTHOLE PATCH 898.00 4,488.00

PAPER DIRECT

1-3496741300013 BAI,QUET PAPER R 10/25/2010 046885

10 409-4950 UNCLASSIFIED PAPER DIRECT: BANQUET 106.91 106.91

5125 PARAGON FINANCIAL GROUP INC

1-2010-1 TRANSPORT SANDIFFER R 10/25/2010 046886

10 561-4648 INMJI.TE, TRANSPORT EXP TRANSPORT SANDIFFER 505.21 505.21

2675 PARKS & WILDLIFE

1-10-966 SHAFER FEE R 10/25/2010 046887

88 000-2190 PARKS & WILDLIFE STATE FEES SHAFER FEE 72.25

1-10-967 SHAFER FEE R 10/25/2010 046887

88 000-2190 PARKS & WILDLIFE STATE FEES SHAFER FEE 72.25 144.50

4423 PARKS & WILDLIFE

1-10--733 SELLERS FEE R 10/25/2010 046888

88 000-2190 PARKS & WILDLIFE STATE FEES SELLERS FEE 21.25

1-10-733 SELLERS FEE R 10/25/2010 046888

88 000-2190 PARKS & WILDLIFE STATE FEES SELLERS FEE 51. 00 72 .25

990 PAT PRUITT

1-201010214065 1 DAY SERVICE R 10/25/2010 046889

10 466-4657 PETIT JURY, J.P. COURT DAY SERVICE 8.00 8.00

5405 PRODUCTIVITY CENTER INC

I-JCSD792310 9/10-9/11 TCLEDDS RENEWAL FEE R 10/25/2010 046890

10 560-4680 TRAVEL/TRAINING 9/10-9/11 TCLEDDS RE 630.00 630.00

2434 PROFESSIONAL COMPUTER NETWORK

1-3338 40 PREPAID SERVICE HOURS R 10/25/2010 046891

10 409-4950 UNCLASSIFIED 40 PREPAID SER'/ICE H 3,000.00 3,000.00

4387 QT TECHNOLOGIES

1-38050 CONTROLLER BOARD,SHIPPING R 10/25/2010 046892

80 620-4375 Pi'.RTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS CONTROLLER BOAPD,SHI 48.02

I-38050A PROM DS,KEYPAD,CABLE R 10/25/2010 046892

80 620-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS PROM DS,KEYPAD,CABLE 121. 80

1-38240 THERt1AL PAPER R 10/25/2010 046892

80 620-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS THERt1AL PAPER 16.18 186.00
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314 RICK'S REPAIR

1-6043-6044 REPLACE MIC, ANTENNA R 10/25/2010 046893

42 612-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS REPLACE MIC,ANTENNA 129.98 129.98

3542 ROBERT L LATIMER JR

1-201010214059 1 DAY SERVICE R 10/25/2010 046894

10 466-4657 PETIT JURY, J. P. COURT DAY SERVICE 8.00 8.00

ROBERT SCALES,JR

1-09-1616 REFUND R 10/25/2010 046895

88 000-2185 OVERPAYMENT ROBERT SCALES,JR: RE 44.00 44.00

3370 RUSSELL JOHNSON

1-201010214061 1 DAY SERVICE R 10/25/2010 046896

10 466-4657 PETIT JURY, J.P. COURT DAY SERVICE 8.00 8.00

4920 RWS-VICTORIA LANDFILL

1-001601 9/16-9/30 DISPOSAL FEES R 10/25/2010 046897

10 595-4540 DISPOSAL FEES 9/16-9/30 DISPOSAL F 2,462.80 2,462.80

SAMUAL PROCHASKA

1-201010214069 1 DAY SERV R 10/25/2010 046898

10 466-4657 PETIT JURY, J.P. COURT SAMUAL PROCHASKA: 1 0 8.00 8.00

2134 SANOFI PASTEUR INC

1-97979831 FLUZONE,EXCISE TAX SURCHARGE R 10/25/2010 046899

22 630-4450 SUPPLIES, MEDICAL FLUZONE,EXCISE TAX S 5,350.15 5,350.15

170 SHARON MATHIS DISTRICT CLERK

1-09-10-13600 CARMONA COURT COSTS R 10/25/2010 046900

19 352-3520 FORFEITURES RECEIVED CARMONA COURT COSTS 419.00

1-10-3-13689 GARZA COURT COST R 10/25/2010 046900

19 352-3520 FORFEITURES RECEIVED GARZA COURT COST 323.00 742.00

1593 SHERIFF Al1ADEO ORTIZ

1-04-9-7492 THOMAS,ET AL,SERVICE FEES R 10/25/2010 046901

88 000-2215 SERVICE FEES (OUT OF COUNTY) THOMAS,ET AL,SERVICE 50.00 50.00

3998 SHERIFF T MICHAEL O'CONNOR

1-04-9-7492 THOMAS,ET AL SERVICE FEES R 10/25/2010 046902

88 000-2215 SERVICE FEES (OUT OF COUNTY) THOt1AS,ET AL SERVICE 80.00 80.00

489 SHOPPA'S E'A.RM SUPPLY INC

1-544231 SPRAYER KIT R 10/25/2010 046903

44 614-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS SPRAYER KIT 45.70

1-544664 BATTERIES CHRG,BATTERY FEE R 10/25/2010 046903

42 612-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS BATTERIES CHRG,BATTE 319.52

1-544724 CAST NUTS R 10/25/2010 046903
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R 10125/2010

TONER CARTRIDGE

R 10/25/2010

PIPE

R 10/25/2010

STALKER ENERGY L.P.:

R 10/25/2010

TIRE REPAIR,SUPPLIES

CHECK

AMOUNT

046903

046903

046903

046903

1,330.41

046904

578.92

046905

208.53

046906

5.00

046907

046907

2,182.58

046908

29.50

046909

046909

046909

046909

046909

046909

046909

046909

CHECK CHECK

DISCOUfJT NO STATUS

1. 05

5.00

10.65

29.50

38.20

16.21

30.09

29.39

24.54

43.98

50.23

108.87

185.67.

208.53

AMOUNT

578.92

660.00

2,181.53

CHECK

DATESTATUS

R 10125/2010

CAST NUTS

R 10/25/2010

SPRAYER

R 10/25/2010

BELT,PULLEY, FREIGHT

R 10/25/2010

TRACTOR RENTAL

R 10/25/2010

FUEL

R 10/25/2010

306 FUEL

R 1012512010

305 FUEL

R 10/25/2010

310 FUEL

R 10/2512010

FUEL

R 10/25/2010

305 FUEL

R 10/25/2010

POWERS FUEL

R 10/25/2010

R 10125/2010

9110 CHILD SAFETY SE

R 10/25/2010

FYE 9/30110 CHILD SA

FUEL

POWERS FUEL

FUEL

TRAlJSPORT FUEL

STROUHAL TIRE RECAPPING PLANT

TIRE REPAIR,SUPPLIES

PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS

SUN COAST RESOURCES INC

FUEL

FUEL

306 FUEL

FUEL

305 FUEL

FUEL

310 FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

305 FUEL

SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE

TONER CARTRIDGE

OFFICE SUPPLIES & EXPENSES

STATE COMPTROLLER

9/10 CHILD SAFETY SEAT FEE

CSS - CHILD SAFETY SEAT

FYE 9/30/10 CHILD SAFETY FINE

CHILD RESTRAINT (SEND l/YR)

SOUTH TX CORRUGATED PIPE INC

PIPE

CULVERT, FLUMING & TILE

STALKER ENERGY L.P.

REFUND

OVERPAYMENT

NAl1E

SHOPPA'S FARM SUPPLY ICONT

CAST NUTS

PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS

SPRAYER

0~INT, BLDG, COURTHOUSE

BELT,PULLEY, FREIGHT

PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS

TRACTOR RENTAL

RENTAL

1-90721202

I-90719686

10 552-4360

I-90719687

10 560-4360

I-90719688

10 560-4360

I-90719689

10 560-4360

I-90721200

10 545-4360

I-90721201

10 560-4360

10 560-4360

I-90721203

VENDOR I.D.

489

I-544724

43 613-4375

I-545030

10 510-4751

I-545196

41 611-4375

I-5501931

41 611-4770

326

I-72156

44 614-4355

4992

I-0357745-IN

10 499-4310

1

I-201010062826

88 000-2185

1182

I-9/10

88 000-2153

I-FY10

88 000-2170

332

I-73761

10 595-4375

4541
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VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County

BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

DATE RANGE:I0/01/2010 THRU 10/31/2010

CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK

VENDOR 1. D. NAl1E STATUS OATS Al10UNT DISCOUNT NO STATUS Al10UNT

4541 SUN COAST RESOURCES INCONT

1-90721203 TRANSPORT FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 561-4648 INt-lATE, TRAlISPORT EXP 7RANSPORT FUEL 15.74

1-90721204 310 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 310 FUEL 28.01

1-90722094 309 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 309 FUEL 59.94

1-90722095 TRANSPORT FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 561-4648 INMATE, TRANSPORT EXP TRANSPORT FUEL 30.78

1-90722096 308 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 308 FUEL 31. 24

1-90722097 308 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 308 FUEL 27.78

1-90722098 304 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 304 FUEL 47.22

1-90722099 TRANSPORT FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 561-4648 INt-lATE, TRANSPORT EXP TRAlJSPORT FUEL 41. 21

1-90722100 309 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 309 FUEL 22.69

1-90722101 312 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 312 FUEL 45.60

1-90722219 308 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 308 FUEL 70.38

1-90722220 312 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 312 FUEL 37.74

1-90722221 307 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 307 FUEL 46.53

1-90722222 305 fUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 305 FUEL 19.90

1-90723789 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 551-4360 FUEL FUEL 43.98

1-90723790 310 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 310 FUEL 27.78

1-90723791 306 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 306 FUEL 46.76

1-90723792 TRANSPORT FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 561-4648 INI-lATE, TRANSPORT EXP TRAlJSPORT FUEL 27.78

1-90723793 301 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 301 fUEL 35.66

1-90724541 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 552-4360 FUEL FUEL 35.89

1-90724542 309 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 309 FUEL 35.66

1-90724543 310 FUEL R 10125/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 310 FUEL 25.70

1-90724544 POWERS FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL POI·IERS FUEL 30.78

1-90725254 301 FUEL R 10125/2010 046909
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VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County

BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

DATE RNJGE:I0/0l/2010 THRU 10/31/2010

CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK

VENDOR I. D. NAME STATUS DATE ANOUNT DISCOUNT NO STATUS ANOUNT

4541 SUN COAST RESOURCES INCONT

1-90725254 301 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 301 FUEL 24.08

1-90725255 TRANSPORT FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 561-4648 INMATE, TRANSPORT EXP TRANSPORT FUEL 37.28

1-90725256 304 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 304 FUEL 51. 62

1-90725257 312 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 312 FUEL 44.44

1-90725367 309 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 309 FUEL 31.01

1-90726387 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 552-4360 FUEL FUEL 34.73

1-90726388 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 551-4360 FUEL FUEL 23.15

1-90726389 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 561-4360 FUEL FUEL 30.09

1-90726390 310 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 310 FUEL 31. 94

I-90726391 305 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 305 FUEL 26.62

1-90726392 310 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 310 FUEL 30.32

I-90726393 305 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 305 FUEL 19.44

1-90726394 307 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 307 FUEL 51. 39

1-90726753 305 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 305 FUEL 39.13

1-90726754 301 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 301 FUEL 43.98

1-90726755 309 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 309 FUEL 43.75

1-90726756 302 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 302 FUEL 52.08

I-90726757 306 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 306 FUEL 50.93

1-90726758 308 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 308 FUEL 29.16

I -907 28127 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

41 611-4360 FUEL FUEL 35.89

1-90728132 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 552-4360 FUEL FUEL 30.09

1-90728133 308 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 308 FUEL 38.43

1-90728134 TRNISPORT FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 561-4648 INMATE, TRANSPORT EXP TRNJSPORT FUEL 41. 43

1-90728135 312 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909
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VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County

BlI.NK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

DATE RANGE:10/01/2010 THRU 10/31/2010

CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK

VENDOR 1. D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO STATUS AHOUNT

4541 SUN COAST RESOURCES INCONT

1-90728135 312 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 312 FUEL 33.79

1-90728913 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 595-4360 FUEL FUEL 47.46

1-90728916 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 551-4360 FUEL FUEL 41. 67

1-90728917 308 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 308 FUEL 36.58

1-90728918 304 FUEL R 10/2512010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 304 FUEL 53.24

1-90728919 307 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 307 FUEL 46.29

1-90728920 TRANSPORT FUEL R 10125/2010 046909

10 561-4648 INHATE, TRANSPORT EXP TRANSPORT FUEL 37.74

1-90728921 301 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 301 FUEL 52.55

1-90730336 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 552-4360 FUEL FUEL 35.43

1-90730337 305 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 305 FUEL 25.23

1-90730338 TRANSPORT FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 561-4648 INHATE, TRANSPORT EXP TRANSPORT FUEL 36.12

1-90730339 POWERS FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL POI-IERS FUEL 15.97

1-90730733 309 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 309 FUEL 35.43

1-90731205 312 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 312 FUEL 33.56

I-90731206 309 FUEL R 10125/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 309 FUEL 27.78

1-90731207 308 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 308 FUEL 33.79

I-90731208 312 FUEL R 10125/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 312 FUEL 50.00

I-90732776 310 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 310 FUEL 34.49

1-90732777 306 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 306 FUEL 69.45

1-90733124 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 595-4360 FUEL FUEL 62.97

I-90733125 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

41 611-4360 FUEL FUEL 52.78

1-90733127 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 552-4360 FUEL FUEL 37.28

1-90733128 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 551-4360 FUEL FUEL 43.98

1-90733130 305 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909
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CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK

VENDOR 1.0. NAME STATUS DATE Al-10UNT DISCOUNT NO STATUS AMOUNT

4541 SUN COAST RESOURCES INCONT

1-90733130 305 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 305 FUEL 30.09

1-90733132 302 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 302 FUEL 51.62

1-90733133 304 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 304 FUEL 52.32

1-90733134 POWERS FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL POWERS FUEL 32.40

1-90734090 TRANSPORT FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 561-4648 INMATE, TRANSPORT EXP TRANSPORT FUEL 7.87

1-90734091 309 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 309 FUEL 34.49

1-90734311 308 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 308 FUEL 33.79

1-90734977 309 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 309 FUEL 32.40

1-90734978 TRANSPORT FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 561-4648 INMATE, TRANSPORT EXP TRANSPORT FUEL 61.12

1-90734979 308 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 308 FUEL 33.79

1-90734980 305 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 305 FUEL 34.49

1-90736554 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 552-4360 FUEL FUEL 39.82

1-90736555 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 551-4360 FUEL FUEL 39.36

1-90736556 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 561-4360 FUEL FUEL 59.25

1-90736557 306 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 306 FUEL 47.46

1-90736558 307 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 307 FUEL 37.05

1-90736559 305 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 305 FUEL 22.23

1-90736560 310 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 310 FUEL 30.78

1-90736561 307 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 307 FUEL 39.36

1-90736562 305 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 305 FUEL 30.09

1-90737491 309 FUEL R 10/2512010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 309 FUEL 32.40

1-90737492 308 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 308 FUEL 25.46

1-90738685 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

41 611-4360 FUEL FUEL 49.54

1-90738692 TRl'J·1S PORT FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909
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VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County

BANK: ,PB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

DATE RANGE:10/01/2010 THRU 10/31/2010

CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK

VENDOR 1.0. NAHE STATUS DATE fu'10UNT DISCOUNT NO STATUS AMOUNT

4541 SUN COAST RESOURCES INCONT

1-90738692 TRANSPORT FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 561-4648 I NV,ATE, TRANSPORT EXP TRl'.NS PORT ,UEL 60.20

1-90738693 304 tuEL R 1012512010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 304 FUEL 56.25

1-90738694 301 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 301 ,UEL 49.31

1-90738695 308 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 308 ,UEL 34.73

1-90738696 312 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 312 FUEL 41. 21

1-90739610 ,UEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 552-4360 ruEL ,UEL 44.21

1-90739611 309 tuEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 309 ,UEL 28.70

1-90739612 ,UEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 561-4360 FUEL ,UEL 5.09

1-90739613 305 ,UEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 ,UEL 305 FUEL 30.32

1-90739614 TRANSPORT ,UEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 561-4648 INMATE, TRANSPORT EXP TRANSPORT FUEL 46.99

1-90739615 310 ,UEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 310 FUEL 28.24

1-90741210 OIL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 595-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS OIL 255.15

1-90741430 TRANSPORT ,UEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 561-4648 INMATE, TRANSPORT EXP TRANSPORT ,UEL 48.62

1-90741431 POWERS ,UEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL POWERS ,UEL 16.90

1-90741432 307 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046909

10 560-4360 FUEL 307 FUEL 48.62 4,503.67

5245 SYSCO SAN ANTONIO FS INC

C-006040226-1 1NHATE FOOD CREDIT R 10/25/2010 046930

10 561-4410 FOOD INMATE FOOD CREDIT 38.35CR

1-010060226 DAIRY,PRODUCE,MEATS R 10125/2010 046930

10 561-4410 FOOD DAIRY,PRODUCE,MEATS 513.97 475.62

336 TAC RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

I -118034 CRIME INSURANCE/BOND R 10125/2010 046931

10 450-4710 INSURANCE/BONDS CRIME INSURANCE/BOND 500.00 500.00

TERRI ADAMS

1-201010214062 1 Dl'.Y SERVICE R 10/25/2010 046932

10 466-4657 PETIT JURY, J. P. COURT TERRI ADAl1S : 1 DAY SE 8.00 8.00



11/01/2010 8:31 AM

VENDOR SET: 01

BANK: FPB

Jackson County

PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT PAGE: 59

DATE RANGE:10/01/2010 THRU 10/31/2010

CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK

VENDOR I. D. NAt-IE STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO STATUS AMOUNT

1343 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEAL

1-12414 9/10 BIRTH CERTIFICATE ACCESS R 10/25/2010 046933

10 403-4310 OFFICE SUPPLIES & EXPENSES 9/10 BIRTH CERTIFICA 32.94 32.94

3609 TEXAS JUDICIAL ACADEt1Y

1-2011 STAFFORD MEMBERSHIP FEE R 10/25/2010 046934

10 400-4680 TRAVEL/TRAINING STAFFORD MEMBERSHIP 200.00 200.00

2750 TEXAS MEXIC)'>,.N RAILWAY CO

1-1600003784 10/10 LEASE R 10/25/2010 046935

10 409-4775 RENTAL, DEPOT 10/10 LEASE 322.00 322.00

1768 THE SIGN MAN

I-10031-G SIGNS,TAPE R 10/25/2010 046936

41 611-4385 SIGNS, SIGN BLANKS SIGNS, TAPE 248.19 248.19

2421 TLA

I-T. GASCH REGISTRATION FEE R 10/25/2010 046937

10 650-4680 TRAVEL/TRAINING REGISTRATION FEE 65.00 65.00

5121 TRANSMONTAIGNE PRODUCT SERVICE

1-49939 9/9-9/28 FUEL R 10/25/2010 046938

25 571-4570 NON-RESIDENTIAL SERVICES 9/9 FUEL 42.47

10 561-4648 INMATE, TRANSPORT EXP 9/15-9/28 FUEL 120.61 163.08

2475 US POSTAL SERVICE

1-2010 BOX 703 RENTAL R 10/25/2010 046939

10 456-4310 OFFICE SUPPLIES & EXPENSES BOX 703 RENTAL 28.00 28.00

443 VICTORIA CITY-COUNTY HEALTH

1-11/10 11/10 ADVANCE CONTRACT SERVICE R 10/25/2010 046940

22 630-4555 SANITARIA."l 11/10 ADVANCE CONTRA 3,500.00 3,500.00

361 VICTORIA MACK SALES & SERV

1-647988 MACK TRUCK BUZZER R 10/25/2010 046941

10 595-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS MACK TRUCK BUZZER 17.20

1-648022 MACK TRUCK LOCK R 10/25/2010 046941

10 595-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS MACK TRUCK LOCK 25.65 42.85

4699 VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS

1-130667 23.68T COLD MIX R 10/25/2010 046942

43 613-4380 ROAD MATERIlI.LS 23.68T COLD MIX 1,449.69

1-133583 23.86T COLD MIX R 10/25/2010 046942

42 612-4380 ROAD t1ATERIALS 23.86T COLD MIX 1,491.73 2,941.42



11/01/2010 8:31 AH A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT PAGE: 60

VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County

BANK: fPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

DATE RANGE:10/01/2010 THRU 10/31/2010

CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK

VENDOR I. D. Nlu'1E STATUS DATE At~OUNT DISCOUNT NO STATUS ~OUNT

370 WENSKE EXXON

1-5093518 TIRE REPAIR R 10/2512010 046943

42 612-4390 TIRES & TUBES TIRE REPAIR 7.50

1-5293568 TIRES, MOUNTING R 10/25/2010 046943

42 612-4390 TIRES & TUBES TIRES,MOUNTING 202.50

1-5493531 TIRE REPAIR,TUBE R 10/25/2010 046943

42 612-4390 TIRES & TUBES TIRE REPAIR,TUBE 20.00

1-5493553 TUBE,HOUNTING R 10/25/2010 046943

42 612-4390 TIRES & TUBES TUBE, MOUNTING 22.50 252.50

371 WEST PAYMENT CENTER

C-6067200716 SUBSCRIPTION CREDIT R 10/25/2010 046944

26 655-4333 BOOKS, LAW SUBSCRIPTION CREDIT 354.37CR

C-6067200718 SUBSCRIPTION CREDIT R 10/25/2010 046944

26 655-4333 BOOKS, LAW SUBSCRIPTION CREDIT 97.88CR

1-821165448 7/5-8/4 SUBSCRIPTIONS R 10/25/2010 046944

26 655-4333 BOOKS, LAW 7/5-8/4 SUBSCRIPTION 482.50

1-821435812 9/10 CHARGES R 10/25/2010 046944

26 655-4333 BOOKS, LAW 9/10 CHARGES 231.16

1-821442655 9/10 CHARGES R 10/25/2010 046944

26 655-4333 BOOKS, LAW 9/10 CHARGES 54.00

1-821547635 9/10 CHARGES R 10/25/2010 046944

10 437-4310 OFFICE SUPPLIES & EXPENSES 9/10 CHARGES 98.50 413.91

372 WESTHOFF MERCANTILE CO

1-397316 TAPE,NUT,BOLT R 10/25/2010 046945

10 510-4752 t1AINT, BLDG, SERV BLDG TAPE,NUT,BOLT 1. 69

1-397357 BATTERIES R 10/25/2010 046945

41 611-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS BATTERIES 15.35

1-397621 PLIERS R 10/25/2010 046945

10 510-4751 MAINT, BLDG, COURTHOUSE PLIERS 11.45

1-397652 CL~P,PLIERS,MALLET R 10/25/2010 046945
